MUSTARD

classic

Ingredients:

water, mustard seeds (16%), glucose syrup, vinegar, salt, spices.
Without preservatives and artificial colors.

GLUTEN FREE

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

®

Energy: 396,6 ki/ 95,2 kcal
GMO FREE Fat: 47g

from which saturates: 038¢g

Carbohydrates: 6,6g

from which sugar: 54g

Protein: 45g
Volume: 1Kg Salt: 157g

MUSTARD

krems

Ingredients:

water, mustard seeds (18,5%), glucose syrup, vinegar, salt, spices.
Without preservatives and artificial colors.

GLUTEN FREE

@
Energy: 650 kJ/ 155 kcal

GMO FREE Fat; 5‘7 g

from which saturates: 04g
Carbohydrates: 18¢g
from which sugar: 17¢g
Protein: 49g

m Salt: 18¢g

MUSTARD

classic

Ingredients:

water, mustard seeds (15%), glucose syrup, vinegar, salt, spices.
Without preservatives and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

— Energy: 397 ki/ 95 keal
Fat: 47g

GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE from which saturates: O4g
£ Carbohydrates: 6,6g
from which sugar: 54g

45g

Protein:
m Volume: 5 Kg Salt: 18g



GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE

Hortica kremiska 10kg
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GLUTEN FREE

GMO FREE

Volume: 10 Kg

www.tomata.sk

MUSTARD

classic

Ingredients:

water, mustard seeds (15%), glucose syrup, vinegar, salt, spice extract.

Without preservatives and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

MUSTARD

krems

Ingredients:

397 kJ/ 95 kcal
47g
04g
66g
54g
45g
18¢g

water, mustard seeds (18,5%), glucose syrup, vinegar, salt, spice extract.

Without preservatives and artificial colors.

Nutrition facts for 100 g of the product:

Energy:

Fat:

from which saturates:
Carbohydrates:

from which sugar:
Protein:

Salt:

650 kJ/ 155 kcal
57g

04g

18g

17g

49¢g

18¢g




